vysledky turnaje ze dne 7.2. 2018

MANTA devitka

pfisti turnaj se hraje dne 7.3.2018

Poradi

1.
. misto
. misto
. misto
. misto
. misto
. misto
. misto
. misto
. misto
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
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20.
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22.
23.
24.
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27.
28.
29.
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31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
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misto

misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto

jméno

Petrzelova Veronika
Horacek Petr
Jakubik Tomas
Havelka Michal
Plas Michal

Suchankova Miloslava

Kafkova Danica
Schénova Jana
Colon Josef
Prochazka Zbynék
Kosatova Renata
Polak Vaclav
Skala Simon
Ondracek Bohuslav
Mottl Karel

Dubina Jifi

Boha¢ Martin
Schén Viktor
Palan Ivo
Dubinova Miluse
Holinkova Nada
Mara Zdenék
Rybova Eva

Tichy Antonin
Jarovsky Albert
Marova Bara
Nova Leona

Kafka Pavel
Matéjka Antonin
Mottl Jan

VI€kova Stanislava
Petrzelova Ivana

hdc

8
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1hra
175
276
229
265
234
211
146
241
210
185
193
277
218
180
218
167
178
179
170
177
168
231
181
187
205
209
183
207
170
134
158
141

2hra
218
278
211
162
236
230
258
265
246
170
180
160
173
213
200
184
226
230
160
255
153
163
178
256
211
149
138
143
197
179
151
164

3hra
236
235
188
185
275
155
155
210
191
245
193
208
252
189
244
226
222
264
265
159
232
177
187
117
136
169
194
187
163
1562
116
108

celk.
629
789
628
612
745
596
559
716
647
600
566
645
643
582
662
577
626
673
595
591
553
571
546
560
552
527
515
537
530
465
425
413

celk./hdc
653
789
628
612
745
620
583
740
647
600
590
645
643
582
662
577
626
673
595
615
577
571
570
560
552
551
539
537
530
465
449
437

1hra
265
200
246
232
214
202
167
197
243
233
137
215
189
208
152
133
192
127
125
141

2hra
231
209
203
191
179
223
209
231
265
179
254
184
186
155
206
222
156
202
190
154

celk.
512
409
449
423
393
441
392
444
508
412
407
399
375
363
358
355
348
329
315
311

o
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1hra
252
237
236
213
252
241
197
196
196
213

2hra
257
266
265
278
199
161
214
172
193
185

prim.h celkem FIRO

225
240
215
207
228
204
187
229
231
202

758
743
716
698
679
630
622
621
620
600
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31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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